85 PB
GRO
OVIN
G
t.in
TU

VI
NG
93 92
DESIGNATION INSERT
WIDTH
Insert
Length
CORNER
RADIUS XT830 XT930 XP7125 FEED
RATE
XTGP2002·P 2 24 0.2 0.05·0.16
XTGP2002·GT 2 24 0.2 0.05-0.12
XTGP2010·R 2 24 1.0 0.08 0.25
XTGP3002·P 3 24 0.2 0.11·0.20
XTGP3003·GT 3 24 0.3 0.06·0.16
XTGP3015-R 3 24 1.5 0.11·0.30
XTGP4003- P 4 24 0.3 0.13·0.22
XTGP4004-GT 4 24 0.4 0.11·0.21
XTGP4020-R 4 24 2.0 0.15·0.36
XTGP5004-P 5 24 0.4 0.16·0.31
XTGP5004·GT 5 24 0.4 0.11·0.23
XTGP5025-·R 5 24 2.5 0.17·0.30
XTGP6004·P 6 24 0.4 0.16·0.35
XTGP6004·GT 6 24 0.4 0.13·0.25
XTGP6030-R 6 24 3.0 0.14·0.40
XTGP
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
TU
RN
IN
G
GR
OO
VI
NG
GR
OO
VI
NG
95 94
HOLDER SPECIFICATION
HOLDER DESIGNATION HOLDER TYPE -ORIENTATION SHANK DIA OAL TMAX "APPLICABLE
INSERT" AVAILABILITY
XTGMEL-16-J-02T13 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 16 110 13 XTGP20 ...
XTGMEL-20-K-02T13 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 20 125 13 XTGP20 ...
XTGMEL-25-K-02T13 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 25 125 13 XTGP20 ...
XTGMEL-25-K-02T20 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 25 125 20 XTGP20 ...
XTGMEL-20-K-03T13 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 20 125 13 XTGP30 ...
XTGMEL-20-K-03T25 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 20 125 25 XTGP30 ...
XTGMEL-25-K-03T13 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 25 125 13 XTGP30...
XTGMEL-25-K-03T25 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 25 125 25 XTGP30 ...
XTGMEL-20-K-04T15 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 20 125 15 XTGP40 ...
XTGMEL-20-K-04T25 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 20 125 25 XTGP00 ...
XTGMEL-25-K-04T15 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 25 125 15 XTGP40 ...
XTGMEL-25-K-04T25 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 25 125 25 XTGP40 ...
XTGMEL-25-M-05T25 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 25 125 25 XTGP50 ...
XTGMEL-25-M-06T25 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 25 150 25 XTGP60 ...
XTGMEL-32-M-06T32 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 32 150 32 XTGP60 ...
XTGMER-16-J-02T13 EXTERNAL-LEFT HAND 16 150 13 XTGP20 ...
XTGMER-20-K-02T13 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 20 110 13 XTGP20 ...
XTGMER-25-K-02T13 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 125 13 XTGP20 ...
XTGMER-25-K-02T20 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 125 20 XTGP20 ...
XTGMER-20-K-03T13 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 20 125 25 XTGP30...
XTGMER-20-K-03T25 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 125 13 XTGP30...
XTGMER-25-K-03T13 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 125 25 XTGP30...
XTGMER-25-K-03T25 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 125 15 XTGP30...
XTGMER-20-K-04T15 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 20 125 25 XTGP40 ...
XTGMER-20-K-04T25 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 20 125 15 XTGP40 ...
XTGMER-25-K-04T15 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 125 25 XTGP40 ...
XTGMER-25-K-04T25 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 125 25 XTGP40 ...
XTGMER-25-M-05T25 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 150 25 XTGP50...
XTGMER-25-M-06T25 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 25 150 25 XTG P60...
XTGMER-32-M-06T32 EXTERNAL-RIGHT HAND 32 150 32 XTGP60 ...
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
TU
RN

OO
VI
NG
99 98
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
Descriptio Insert
seat size
Size Inserts Availability
H B Ll F L2 T-Max D-Min D-Max
XGDB/ XGJ/ XDT
TTFR/L 20-21-30-3T1ORN
3
20 20 140 19.0
31 10
21 30
TTFR/L 20-24-35-3T1ORN 24 35
TTFR/L 20-29-40-3T1ORN 29 40
TTFR/L 20-34-50-3T1ORN 34 50
TTFR/L 20-44-70-3T15RN
35 15
44 70
TTFR/L 20-64-100-3T1ORN 64 100
TTFR/L 25-30-3 RN
25 25 150 24.0 38
10
24 35
TTFR/L 25-35-3 RN 29 40
TTFR/L 25-40-3 RN 34 50
TTFR/L 25-50-3 RN
15
44 70
TTFR/L 25-70-3 RN 64 100
TTFR/L 20-19-30-4T1ORN
4
20 20 140 18.6
31 10
19 30
TTFR/L 20-22-36-4T10 RN 22 36
TTFR/L 20-28-42-4116 RN
36 16
28 42
TTFR/L 20-34-50-4T16 RN 34 50
TTFR/L 20-42-70-4T16 RN 42 70
TTFR/L 20-62-120-4T16 RN 62 120
TTFR/L 20-112-200-4T16 RN 112 200
TTFR/L 25-30-4 RN
25 25 150
23.6 39
10 22 36